
RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM DECRESCENTE
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

1 MANOEL JOSE DE CARVALHO NETO 5,8
2 DAVI FERREIRA DE LIMA SILVA 5,5
3 JOHN DAVID DOS SANTOS BELEM 5,1
4 TÚLIO GOMES DE ARAÚJO FEITOSA 4,3
5 GYOVANNE BEZERRA CAVALCANTI 4,2
6 DAVI CRUZ MARTINS DE MORAIS 4
7 EUDER SENA MAIA 4
8 VICENTE DE PAULA FERREIRA DANTAS JÚNIOR 4
9 JOSE RENATO DE NE 3,9

10 MARCOS ROBERTO EDUARDO DE ALBUQUERQUE 3,8
11 LUANA DA SILVA FERREIRA 3,7
12 FAGNER GUSTAVO AMORIM LEITE REZENDE 3,5
13 FRANKLYN AYRAN ALVES MONTEIRO 3,5
14 LEONARDO DE ARAÚJO SILVA 3,5
15 LUIS HENRIQUE REBOUÇAS SAMPAIO 3,5
16 LUIZ JOSEANO DOS SANTOS SILVA 3,5
17 MATHEUS DA CRUZ PEREIRA 3,5
18 ROSENDO LUCAS SANTANA DA COSTA 3,5
19 VALDERLÂNDIA MARTA FERREIRA DA SILVA 3,5
20 GUILHERME FREITAS OLIVEIRA 3,4
21 JOÃO ALBERTO FERREIRA MARQUES JÚNIOR 3,4
22 JOAO PEDRO DE SOUZA LINS 3,4
23 WADLEY KELVY COUTINHO MOURA 3,4
24 LUÁLISON LENTINE DA COSTA MONTE 3,3
25 MAURICIO LIMA PEREIRA DA SILVA 3,2
26 PEDRO AFONSO DA COSTA NUNES 3,2
27 ANTONIO ISMAEL RODRIGUES DE MELO 3
28 ARISTIDES PEREIRAEREIRA DA SILVA NETO 3



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM DECRESCENTE
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

29 AUGUSTO VINÍCIUS DA SILVA 3
30 CAIO ALBERTO NUNES MARQUES 3
31 DANIEL AUGUSTO ANDRADE DE QUEIROZ 3
32 DARA BRENDA DA SILVA MAIA 3
33 DAVID ÍCARO MORAIS DA SILVA 3
34 DAVI EMMANUEL DE LIMA RODRIGUES 3
35 ERNILDO PORFIRO NEVES FILHO 3
36 GLEIMY FERREIRA BRASIL 3
37 IGO SILVA DA CRUZ 3
38 JANNESON JOSÉ FERREIRA DE LIMA 3
39 JEYQUISSON THAUAN DA FONSECA LIMA 3
40 JOAO MATIAS VIANA DE ARAUJO LUCENA 3
41 JOSÉ GUILHERME DUARTE ABRANTES 3
42 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 3
43 MARIA RENATA FERNANDES DO REGO 3
44 NAIARA DA SILVA PEREIRA 3
45 RENNAN MOREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO 3
46 THAMARA MOREIRA MARTINS 3
47 VITÓRIA NATYELLE BELO FERREIRA 3
48 FRANCISCO ROMERO DA SILVA 2,9
49 IGOR MATEUS PESSOA DE LIMA 2,9
50 JOÃO PAULO DE SOUZA PEREIRA 2,9
51 JOHN LENNON NUNES DE SOUZA 2,9
52 SAMUEL FERREIRA FERNANDES 2,9
53 SARA DE SOUSA SILVA 2,9
54 TATIANA BESERRA DA SILVA 2,9
55 FRANCISCO LUAN DE ARAUJO SILVA 2,8
56 LUCAS CAVALCANTE DA SILVA 2,8



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM DECRESCENTE
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

57 MATHEUS JARDELL BARBOSA FREITAS 2,8
58 ROBSON RUAN SANTANA DO NASCIMENTO 2,7
59 ANÁBIA VITÓRIA FERNANDES 2,5
60 CARLOS HENRIQUE PESSOA DE SOUZA 2,5
61 DIEGO NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 2,5
62 EMANUEL BRUNO DUARTE DE MORAIS 2,5
63 EMILIA MIKAELA CAVALCANTE DAS CHAGAS 2,5
64 FELIPE CARDOSO PIMENTA 2,5
65 FRANCISCO GLEISON COSTA CHAGAS 2,5
66 FRANCISCO LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA 2,5
67 FRANCISCO LUCAS DE SOUZA LINHARES 2,5
68 FRANCISCO MICHEL DE ALMEIDA SILVA 2,5
69 FRANCISCO RICARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA 2,5
70 GUILHERME DA SILVA GOES 2,5
71 IGOR STHAYNNY COSTA DO NASCIMENTO 2,5
72 IVAN GUSTAVO FREITAS CAVALCANTE 2,5
73 JEFERSON LUAN DA SILVA 2,5
74 JOSÉ EDGLÊ SANTANA DE ANDRADE JÚNIOR 2,5
75 LETÍCIA LISSA ALMEIDA LIMA 2,5
76 LUCAS ALMEIDA BARRETO 2,5
77 LUCAS MATHEUS CAMPELO DE SOUZA 2,5
78 MARCOS VINÍCIUS EVANGELISTA TORRES 2,5
79 MARIA DE FÁTIMA ALENCAR DE SOUSA 2,5
80 MARIA JUCIMARA FERNANDES DA SILVA 2,5
81 MELLISSA NOGUEIRA COSTA DIÓGENES 2,5
82 PABLO GERALDO LINHARES DO NASCIMENTO LEITE 2,5
83 SAULO JOSÉ DE SOUZA FILGUEIRA 2,5
84 VÍTOR GOMES MELO BARRA 2,5



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM DECRESCENTE
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

85 JOÃO VICTOR QUEIROZ DE SOUZA 2,4
86 MILENO ALEXANDRE BARBOSA EPIFANIO 2,4
87 TALLYS CESAR GURGEL BATISTA 2,4
88 MARLEY FRANCO RODRIGUES MOURA 2,3
89 NATÁLIA KELLY DA SILVA PIRES 2,2
90 WALTER BANDEIRA LUCAS NETO 2,2
91 ANA BEATRIZ DE SOUZA SILVA 2
92 ANA PAULA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 2
93 ANDERSON MARCIEL PEREIRA DE SALES 2
94 ANTONIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA JÚNIOR 2
95 ELISONARA LILIANE MARCELINO BEZERRA 2
96 EMANUEL PHILIPI DANTAS MACEDO 2
97 FELIPE WILLIAM DA COSTA 2
98 FRANCISCO FRANCENILDO DA SILVA 2
99 FRANCISCO GUILHERME REGO BRASIL 2

100 FRANCISCO VINICIUS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 2
101 JAIME ANTÔNIO DO NASCIMENTO NETO 2
102 JHOAB LEITE DEDES 2
103 JOSE ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA VIANA 2
104 JOSÉ ALEXANDRE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 2
105 JOSÉ LEANDRO VIEIRA SANTANA 2
106 LILIANE RODRIGUES MAGALHÃES 2
107 LUCAS ARAUJO DE LUCENA 2
108 MARIA DANIELLY PEREIRA DA SILVA 2
109 MARIA IONARIA DA SILVA PEREIRA 2
110 MATHEUS FERREIRA ANDRADE 2
111 MONALIZA APARECIDA SOARES MAIS 2
112 PAULO JORGE COSTA LACERDA 2



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM DECRESCENTE
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

113 PEDRO PAULO DANTAS FRANCO ROCHA 2
114 PRESLLEY MONTEIRO DA SILVA 2
115 RAITO FRANCISCO DE NÉ 2
116 RAQUEL BARROSO LEITE FURTADO 2
117 ROMULO ANTUNES ASSIS DE OLIVEIRA 2
118 RONILDO MARLEY CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 2
119 SUYANNE KANANDA BRITO ALMEIDA 2
120 THIAGO AQUINO PEIXOTO 2
121 WANDERLEY FERNANDES DE QUEIROZ 2
122 WANESSA ANTUNES DE FRANÇA 2
123 WELLISON BERTIÊ DA SILVA 2
124 PAULO NETO DE SOUZA SILVA 2
125 GISELLE TOMÉ 1,9
126 THIAGO FERNANDES LOPES 1,9
127 GABRIELA FREITAS CARVALHO 1,8
128 JOSÉ SANDESON DE QUEIROZ DA SILVA 1,7
129 ADELMO ARTUR DE AQUINO 1,5
130 ALANA GABRIELLY PEREIRA PINHEIRO 1,5
131 ALLAN MIQUEIAS DE CARVALHO SANTOS 1,5
132 ALMIRO FRANCISCO DA SILVA NETO 1,5
133 AMANDA BEATRIZ DA SILVA 1,5
134 ANA LUIZA ELIAS MAIA 1,5
135 BÁRBARA GABRIELA SOUSA DA SILLVA 1,5
136 BRUNA FERNANDES DE SOUSA 1,5
137 CARLOS CENCI ESTEVAM 1,5
138 CARLOS EDUARDO LOPES DA SILVA 1,5
139 CRISTIANA DE PAULO 1,5
140 EMMANUEL CLEMENTE DAVID 1,5



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM DECRESCENTE
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

141 FÁTIMA LUANA ABREU DA SILVA 1,5
142 FRANCISCO EWVERTON FERNANDES 1,5
143 HELUAN CAETANO DE LUCENA SANTOS 1,5
144 JORGE EDSON DA COSTA OLIVEIRA 1,5
145 JORGE LOPES DE MESQUITA 1,5
146 JOSE ARIEL DE LIMA COSTA 1,5
147 JOSÉ LUCAS SANTANA DE ANDRADE 1,5
148 JOSÉ MATEUS PORFIRIO NEVES 1,5
149 LUAN LEITE DOS SANTOS 1,5
150 MANOELA FERNANDES MARQUES 1,5
151 MARIA LAURA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 1,5
152 MICHAELLY FERNANDES DE LIRA 1,5
153 MILLA IASMIM QUEIROZ FREITAS 1,5
154 PEDRO HENRIQUE AIRES DA SILVA 1,5
155 ROMULO ISMAEL PEREIRA SOBREIRA 1,5
156 THAYONARA RENATA FREITAS MOURA 1,5
157 VICTOR EMANOEL REGO OLIVEIRA 1,5
158 WERLY RENAN FERNANDES LUCENA 1,5
159 WESLEY SIQUEIRA CARVALHO DE AZEVEDO 1,5
160 GISLANDYA SUELLY BANDEIRA SILVA 1,4
161 THALLYSON IZAAC RODRIGUES DAMASCENO 1,4
162 MARIA ADALBERTA NARCISO 1,2
163 ANIELE TAIZA DE SOUSA 1
164 DAILTON ROLIM DA SILVA 1
165 DAYANE NICACIO NERES 1
166 FRANCISCO LUAN BARBOSA 1
167 JOSÉ ITALO LEMOS COELHO 1
168 LUCIANA CARMEM MARCELINO SOUZA 1



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM DECRESCENTE
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

169 LUIZ PAULO GOMES DA SILVA 1
170 ANTONIO LINDENBERGUE SILVA 0,5
171 FELIPE HENRIQUE MONTEIRO 0,5
172 FRANCISCO FÁBIO MAIA 0,5
173 JOÃO GABRIEL LOPES DE ALMEIDA 0,5
174 ADRIANO BEZERRA PESSOA 0
175 AILA FIGUEIREDO DE SOUSA 0
176 ANA JHULLY DE FONTES QUEIRÓS 0
177 ANTONIO ARTHUR EMMANUEL DE SOUSA 0
178 ANTONIO WANDERSON MONTEIRO FERNANDES 0
179 ANTONIO WELLES QUEIROZ DE PAIVA 0
180 AQUILA FIGUEIREDO DE SOUSA 0
181 ARTUR DANIEL IGINO DA SILVA 0
182 AUDENIZA RAYONARIA FREITAS DE CARVALHO 0
183 BARBARA LOHANY SILVEIRA PAIVA 0
184 BRUNA FERNANDES 0
185 CAIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 0
186 CARLOS EDUARDO PESSOA DANTAS 0
187 CHRYSTIAN ALEXANDER CRUZ PATRIOTA 0
188 DAYANE MYLENA GOMES RÊGO 0
189 ELIAS DE SOUZA FEITOZA NETO 0
190 ELIZIEB LUIZ LIBERATO PEREIRA 0
191 EMANOEL BRUNIO SANTANA SILVA 0
192 EMANUELA BEZERRA DE LIMA 0
193 FLAVIO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO 0
194 FRANCISCO ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA 0
195 FRANCISCO EDUARDO DUARTE DA SILVA 0
196 FRANCISCO MARCIEL BATISTA DA SILVA 0



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM DECRESCENTE
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

197 FRANCISCO MAYCON RAULINO COSTA 0
198 FRANCISCO VINÍCIUS LOPES COSTA 0
199 GESSICA MAYARA DA SILVA ANDRADE 0
200 GISLAINE MENDONÇA BEZERRA 0
201 GLEYCIMARA TORRES DE OLIVEIRA 0
202 GUIOMAR SIMONE DE SOUSA SILVA 0
203 HENRIQUE ALVES GONDIM DO NASCIMENTO 0
204 HEWERTNH MARQUES ALVES 0
205 IAGO ALVES MONTE 0
206 JENNYFER RAKELLY DA SILVA MARCELINO 0
207 JOAO HUGO CADEIRA BRANDAO 0
208 JOELTON SANTANA DA SILVA 0
209 JOSÉ LIRA DE OLIVEIRA JÚNIOR 0
210 JOYCE DILIANE TEODORO 0
211 LUAN ALENCAR NOGUEIRA 0
212 LUCAS ABRANTES SARMENTO 0
213 LUCAS DE QUEIROZ JUSTINO 0
214 LUCAS DE SOUSA ARRUDA 0
215 LUCAS RUAN MENEZES LEITE 0
216 LUIZ AUGUSTO GALDINO MELO 0
217 LUIZ EDUARDO PORDEUS DE OLIVEIRA 0
218 LUIZ FELIPE QUEIROZ DE FRAÇA 0
219 MARCELO AUGUSTO DA SILVA 0
220 MÁRCIA WILIANE MACEDO SANTOS 0
221 MARIA DO SOCORRO QUEIROZ SILVA 0
222 MARIA LANUZA DOS SANTOS SILVA 0
223 MATEUS HENRIQUE FERREIRA RODRIGUES 0
224 MÉRCIA LARISSA MACEDO SANTOS 0



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM DECRESCENTE
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

225 MICHAEL DOUGLAS BATISTA DE ARAÚJO 0
226 MURILO CARVALHO FEITOSA 0
227 NIEDSOM CHARLLYS VIANA SILVA 0
228 OSCAR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA NETO 0
229 PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE LIRA MATIAS 0
230 RAFAEL LEITE DOS SANTOS 0
231 REIRYSSON THIAGO DA COSTA 0
232 RENNAN ANGELICO DIOGENES 0
233 SASKYA JAMILLY UCHOA COSTA 0
234 SILAS FERNANDES NASCIMENTO 0
235 WDSON DE ALMEIDA AZEVEDO QUEIROZ 0
236 WILIAM BARBOSA BEZERRA CUNHA 0
237 WISLEY LEITE ROCHA 0
238 ANA LAÍZA QUEIROZ MAIA 0



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM ALFABÉTICA
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

1 ADELMO ARTUR DE AQUINO 1,5
2 ADRIANO BEZERRA PESSOA 0
3 AILA FIGUEIREDO DE SOUSA 0
4 ALANA GABRIELLY PEREIRA PINHEIRO 1,5
5 ALLAN MIQUEIAS DE CARVALHO SANTOS 1,5
6 ALMIRO FRANCISCO DA SILVA NETO 1,5
7 AMANDA BEATRIZ DA SILVA 1,5
8 ANA BEATRIZ DE SOUZA SILVA 2
9 ANA JHULLY DE FONTES QUEIRÓS 0

10 ANA LAÍZA QUEIROZ MAIA
11 ANA LUIZA ELIAS MAIA 1,5
12 ANA PAULA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 2
13 ANÁBIA VITÓRIA FERNANDES 2,5
14 ANDERSON MARCIEL PEREIRA DE SALES 2
15 ANIELE TAIZA DE SOUSA 1
16 ANTONIO ARTHUR EMMANUEL DE SOUSA 0
17 ANTONIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA JÚNIOR 2
18 ANTONIO ISMAEL RODRIGUES DE MELO 3
19 ANTONIO LINDENBERGUE SILVA 0,5
20 ANTONIO WANDERSON MONTEIRO FERNANDES 0
21 ANTONIO WELLES QUEIROZ DE PAIVA 0
22 AQUILA FIGUEIREDO DE SOUSA 0
23 ARISTIDES PEREIRAEREIRA DA SILVA NETO 3
24 ARTUR DANIEL IGINO DA SILVA 0
25 AUDENIZA RAYONARIA FREITAS DE CARVALHO 0
26 AUGUSTO VINÍCIUS DA SILVA 3
27 BÁRBARA GABRIELA SOUSA DA SILLVA 1,5
28 BARBARA LOHANY SILVEIRA PAIVA 0



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM ALFABÉTICA
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

29 BRUNA FERNANDES 0
30 BRUNA FERNANDES DE SOUSA 1,5
31 CAIO ALBERTO NUNES MARQUES 3
32 CAIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 0
33 CARLOS CENCI ESTEVAM 1,5
34 CARLOS EDUARDO LOPES DA SILVA 1,5
35 CARLOS EDUARDO PESSOA DANTAS 0
36 CARLOS HENRIQUE PESSOA DE SOUZA 2,5
37 CHRYSTIAN ALEXANDER CRUZ PATRIOTA 0
38 CRISTIANA DE PAULO 1,5
39 DAILTON ROLIM DA SILVA 1
40 DANIEL AUGUSTO ANDRADE DE QUEIROZ 3
41 DARA BRENDA DA SILVA MAIA 3
42 DAVI CRUZ MARTINS DE MORAIS 4
43 DAVI EMMANUEL DE LIMA RODRIGUES 3
44 DAVI FERREIRA DE LIMA SILVA 5,5
45 DAVID ÍCARO MORAIS DA SILVA 3
46 DAYANE MYLENA GOMES RÊGO 0
47 DAYANE NICACIO NERES 1
48 DIEGO NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 2,5
49 ELIAS DE SOUZA FEITOZA NETO 0
50 ELISONARA LILIANE MARCELINO BEZERRA 2
51 ELIZIEB LUIZ LIBERATO PEREIRA 0
52 EMANOEL BRUNIO SANTANA SILVA 0
53 EMANUEL BRUNO DUARTE DE MORAIS 2,5
54 EMANUEL PHILIPI DANTAS MACEDO 2
55 EMANUELA BEZERRA DE LIMA 0
56 EMILIA MIKAELA CAVALCANTE DAS CHAGAS 2,5



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM ALFABÉTICA
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

57 EMMANUEL CLEMENTE DAVID 1,5
58 ERNILDO PORFIRO NEVES FILHO 3
59 EUDER SENA MAIA 4
60 FAGNER GUSTAVO AMORIM LEITE REZENDE 3,5
61 FÁTIMA LUANA ABREU DA SILVA 1,5
62 FELIPE CARDOSO PIMENTA 2,5
63 FELIPE HENRIQUE MONTEIRO 0,5
64 FELIPE WILLIAM DA COSTA 2
65 FLAVIO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO 0
66 FRANCISCO ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA 0
67 FRANCISCO EDUARDO DUARTE DA SILVA 0
68 FRANCISCO EWVERTON FERNANDES 1,5
69 FRANCISCO FÁBIO MAIA 0,5
70 FRANCISCO FRANCENILDO DA SILVA 2
71 FRANCISCO GLEISON COSTA CHAGAS 2,5
72 FRANCISCO GUILHERME REGO BRASIL 2
73 FRANCISCO LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA 2,5
74 FRANCISCO LUAN BARBOSA 1
75 FRANCISCO LUAN DE ARAUJO SILVA 2,8
76 FRANCISCO LUCAS DE SOUZA LINHARES 2,5
77 FRANCISCO MARCIEL BATISTA DA SILVA 0
78 FRANCISCO MAYCON RAULINO COSTA 0
79 FRANCISCO MICHEL DE ALMEIDA SILVA 2,5
80 FRANCISCO RICARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA 2,5
81 FRANCISCO ROMERO DA SILVA 2,9
82 FRANCISCO VINÍCIUS LOPES COSTA 0
83 FRANCISCO VINICIUS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 2
84 FRANKLYN AYRAN ALVES MONTEIRO 3,5



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM ALFABÉTICA
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

85 GABRIELA FREITAS CARVALHO 1,8
86 GESSICA MAYARA DA SILVA ANDRADE 0
87 GISELLE TOMÉ 1,9
88 GISLAINE MENDONÇA BEZERRA 0
89 GISLANDYA SUELLY BANDEIRA SILVA 1,4
90 GLEIMY FERREIRA BRASIL 3
91 GLEYCIMARA TORRES DE OLIVEIRA 0
92 GUILHERME DA SILVA GOES 2,5
93 GUILHERME FREITAS OLIVEIRA 3,4
94 GUIOMAR SIMONE DE SOUSA SILVA 0
95 GYOVANNE BEZERRA CAVALCANTI 4,2
96 HELUAN CAETANO DE LUCENA SANTOS 1,5
97 HENRIQUE ALVES GONDIM DO NASCIMENTO 0
98 HEWERTNH MARQUES ALVES 0
99 IAGO ALVES MONTE 0

100 IGO SILVA DA CRUZ 3
101 IGOR MATEUS PESSOA DE LIMA 2,9
102 IGOR STHAYNNY COSTA DO NASCIMENTO 2,5
103 IVAN GUSTAVO FREITAS CAVALCANTE 2,5
104 JAIME ANTÔNIO DO NASCIMENTO NETO 2
105 JANNESON JOSÉ FERREIRA DE LIMA 3
106 JEFERSON LUAN DA SILVA 2,5
107 JENNYFER RAKELLY DA SILVA MARCELINO 0
108 JEYQUISSON THAUAN DA FONSECA LIMA 3
109 JHOAB LEITE DEDES 2
110 JOÃO ALBERTO FERREIRA MARQUES JÚNIOR 3,4
111 JOÃO GABRIEL LOPES DE ALMEIDA 0,5
112 JOAO HUGO CADEIRA BRANDAO 0



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM ALFABÉTICA
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

113 JOAO MATIAS VIANA DE ARAUJO LUCENA 3
114 JOÃO PAULO DE SOUZA PEREIRA 2,9
115 JOAO PEDRO DE SOUZA LINS 3,4
116 JOÃO VICTOR QUEIROZ DE SOUZA 2,4
117 JOELTON SANTANA DA SILVA 0
118 JOHN DAVID DOS SANTOS BELEM 5,1
119 JOHN LENNON NUNES DE SOUZA 2,9
120 JORGE EDSON DA COSTA OLIVEIRA 1,5
121 JORGE LOPES DE MESQUITA 1,5
122 JOSE ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA VIANA 2
123 JOSÉ ALEXANDRE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 2
124 JOSE ARIEL DE LIMA COSTA 1,5
125 JOSÉ EDGLÊ SANTANA DE ANDRADE JÚNIOR 2,5
126 JOSÉ GUILHERME DUARTE ABRANTES 3
127 JOSÉ ITALO LEMOS COELHO 1
128 JOSÉ LEANDRO VIEIRA SANTANA 2
129 JOSÉ LIRA DE OLIVEIRA JÚNIOR 0
130 JOSÉ LUCAS SANTANA DE ANDRADE 1,5
131 JOSÉ MATEUS PORFIRIO NEVES 1,5
132 JOSE RENATO DE NE 3,9
133 JOSÉ SANDESON DE QUEIROZ DA SILVA 1,7
134 JOYCE DILIANE TEODORO 0
135 LEONARDO DE ARAÚJO SILVA 3,5
136 LETÍCIA LISSA ALMEIDA LIMA 2,5
137 LILIANE RODRIGUES MAGALHÃES 2
138 LUÁLISON LENTINE DA COSTA MONTE 3,3
139 LUAN ALENCAR NOGUEIRA 0
140 LUAN LEITE DOS SANTOS 1,5



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM ALFABÉTICA
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

141 LUANA DA SILVA FERREIRA 3,7
142 LUCAS ABRANTES SARMENTO 0
143 LUCAS ALMEIDA BARRETO 2,5
144 LUCAS ARAUJO DE LUCENA 2
145 LUCAS CAVALCANTE DA SILVA 2,8
146 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 3
147 LUCAS DE QUEIROZ JUSTINO 0
148 LUCAS DE SOUSA ARRUDA 0
149 LUCAS MATHEUS CAMPELO DE SOUZA 2,5
150 LUCAS RUAN MENEZES LEITE 0
151 LUCIANA CARMEM MARCELINO SOUZA 1
152 LUIS HENRIQUE REBOUÇAS SAMPAIO 3,5
153 LUIZ AUGUSTO GALDINO MELO 0
154 LUIZ EDUARDO PORDEUS DE OLIVEIRA 0
155 LUIZ FELIPE QUEIROZ DE FRAÇA 0
156 LUIZ JOSEANO DOS SANTOS SILVA 3,5
157 LUIZ PAULO GOMES DA SILVA 1
158 MANOEL JOSE DE CARVALHO NETO 5,8
159 MANOELA FERNANDES MARQUES 1,5
160 MARCELO AUGUSTO DA SILVA 0
161 MÁRCIA WILIANE MACEDO SANTOS 0
162 MARCOS ROBERTO EDUARDO DE ALBUQUERQUE 3,8
163 MARCOS VINÍCIUS EVANGELISTA TORRES 2,5
164 MARIA ADALBERTA NARCISO 1,2
165 MARIA DANIELLY PEREIRA DA SILVA 2
166 MARIA DE FÁTIMA ALENCAR DE SOUSA 2,5
167 MARIA DO SOCORRO QUEIROZ SILVA 0
168 MARIA IONARIA DA SILVA PEREIRA 2



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM ALFABÉTICA
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

169 MARIA JUCIMARA FERNANDES DA SILVA 2,5
170 MARIA LANUZA DOS SANTOS SILVA 0
171 MARIA LAURA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 1,5
172 MARIA RENATA FERNANDES DO REGO 3
173 MARLEY FRANCO RODRIGUES MOURA 2,3
174 MATEUS HENRIQUE FERREIRA RODRIGUES 0
175 MATHEUS DA CRUZ PEREIRA 3,5
176 MATHEUS FERREIRA ANDRADE 2
177 MATHEUS JARDELL BARBOSA FREITAS 2,8
178 MAURICIO LIMA PEREIRA DA SILVA 3,2
179 MELLISSA NOGUEIRA COSTA DIÓGENES 2,5
180 MÉRCIA LARISSA MACEDO SANTOS 0
181 MICHAEL DOUGLAS BATISTA DE ARAÚJO 0
182 MICHAELLY FERNANDES DE LIRA 1,5
183 MILENO ALEXANDRE BARBOSA EPIFANIO 2,4
184 MILLA IASMIM QUEIROZ FREITAS 1,5
185 MONALIZA APARECIDA SOARES MAIS 2
186 MURILO CARVALHO FEITOSA 0
187 NAIARA DA SILVA PEREIRA 3
188 NATÁLIA KELLY DA SILVA PIRES 2,2
189 NIEDSOM CHARLLYS VIANA SILVA 0
190 OSCAR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA NETO 0
191 PABLO GERALDO LINHARES DO NASCIMENTO LEITE 2,5
192 PAULO JORGE COSTA LACERDA 2
193 PAULO NETO DE SOUZA SILVA 2
194 PEDRO AFONSO DA COSTA NUNES 3,2
195 PEDRO HENRIQUE AIRES DA SILVA 1,5
196 PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE LIRA MATIAS 0



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM ALFABÉTICA
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

197 PEDRO PAULO DANTAS FRANCO ROCHA 2
198 PRESLLEY MONTEIRO DA SILVA 2
199 RAFAEL LEITE DOS SANTOS 0
200 RAITO FRANCISCO DE NÉ 2
201 RAQUEL BARROSO LEITE FURTADO 2
202 REIRYSSON THIAGO DA COSTA 0
203 RENNAN ANGELICO DIOGENES 0
204 RENNAN MOREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO 3
205 ROBSON RUAN SANTANA DO NASCIMENTO 2,7
206 ROMULO ANTUNES ASSIS DE OLIVEIRA 2
207 ROMULO ISMAEL PEREIRA SOBREIRA 1,5
208 RONILDO MARLEY CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 2
209 ROSENDO LUCAS SANTANA DA COSTA 3,5
210 SAMUEL FERREIRA FERNANDES 2,9
211 SARA DE SOUSA SILVA 2,9
212 SASKYA JAMILLY UCHOA COSTA 0
213 SAULO JOSÉ DE SOUZA FILGUEIRA 2,5
214 SILAS FERNANDES NASCIMENTO 0
215 SUYANNE KANANDA BRITO ALMEIDA 2
216 TALLYS CESAR GURGEL BATISTA 2,4
217 TATIANA BESERRA DA SILVA 2,9
218 THALLYSON IZAAC RODRIGUES DAMASCENO 1,4
219 THAMARA MOREIRA MARTINS 3
220 THAYONARA RENATA FREITAS MOURA 1,5
221 THIAGO AQUINO PEIXOTO 2
222 THIAGO FERNANDES LOPES 1,9
223 TÚLIO GOMES DE ARAÚJO FEITOSA 4,3
224 VALDERLÂNDIA MARTA FERREIRA DA SILVA 3,5



RESULTADO DA 1ª FASE POR ORDEM ALFABÉTICA
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME NOTA

225 VICENTE DE PAULA FERREIRA DANTAS JÚNIOR 4
226 VICTOR EMANOEL REGO OLIVEIRA 1,5
227 VÍTOR GOMES MELO BARRA 2,5
228 VITÓRIA NATYELLE BELO FERREIRA 3
229 WADLEY KELVY COUTINHO MOURA 3,4
230 WALTER BANDEIRA LUCAS NETO 2,2
231 WANDERLEY FERNANDES DE QUEIROZ 2
232 WANESSA ANTUNES DE FRANÇA 2
233 WDSON DE ALMEIDA AZEVEDO QUEIROZ 0
234 WELLISON BERTIÊ DA SILVA 2
235 WERLY RENAN FERNANDES LUCENA 1,5
236 WESLEY SIQUEIRA CARVALHO DE AZEVEDO 1,5
237 WILIAM BARBOSA BEZERRA CUNHA 0
238 WISLEY LEITE ROCHA 0


